BERNSTEIN Analog Switching Modules
For use in foot switches and position switches
The newly developed analog switching module has
an analog output signal which is proportional to the
actuating position.
Depending on the application, an analog current
output (0–20 mA or 4–20 mA) or an analog voltage
output (0–5V or 0–10 V) are possible.

Use in
foot switches
Ordering information
Analog Foot switches
Article
number Designation Special feature
6161500723 F1-AU0-5 Analog voltage output
0–5 V
6161500724 F1-AU0-10 Analog voltage output
0–10 V
6161500725 F1-AI0-20 Analog current output
0–20 mA
6161500726 F1-AI4-20 Analog current output
4–20 mA
6161000727 F1-AU0-5 UN Analog voltage output
0–5 V
Protective hood